June 12, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

61105 Help Wanted
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

5

a w A N O N O

61112
FROM :

[ee]

N w1 N

61710
FROM :

49305
97457
01075
03541
80599
19719
80594
90424

Morris, Mary
Morris, Jennifer
Clemmons, Neil
Barton, Tommy
Davis, Jan
Wilson, Devin
Davis, Philip
Isaacs, Dillan

Let's Get It On
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

11119
80213
30601
80458
90495
80468
98921
18921

Glass, Michael H.
Bartlett, Zack
Ball, Malachi
Stapleton, Tyler
Snyder, William
Treubig, Isabella

Langton-Wehby, Tyla

Mitchell, Shawna

No Pressure
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

I

N O N B OO O

62103
FROM :

61592
10919
80354
41190
72674
60477
91662
80538

On Deck

Missroon, Brittany
Fletcher, Matt
Cornelius, Doug
Crim, Justin
Morris, Carlos
Catlin, Ebony
Myers, Butch

Moon, Nathaniel

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[«2)

AW A W WO

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

99916
98908
70557
11782
81511
19970
10899
90797

Bracy, Joseph
Merritte, Derrick
Givins, Robert
Gary, Matthew
Irby, Tevon
Smith, Trekayla
Weems, Miranda

Houston, Dequa

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

61110 Triple Threat
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

6 40287 Hatcher, Matt
9 99044 Hulsey, Sean
4 82887 Tucker, Brenna
5 61263  Jackson Sr., Paul
6 09239 Morrison, Kristina
2 92515 White, Brenda
3 10186 Ellis, David
2 80101 Ellis, Renee
61113 All-Pro
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
9 04108 Allen, Tyson
4 93817 Tarrantlll, James
2 90462 Schreuders, Marlene
5 01730 Chandler, Jay
2 50478 Cannon, Sha
5 56141 Shepherd, David

61711 Magic City Hustlers
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

91958
00950
02640
77011
12849
92622
70277
87954

w
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62201
FROM :

Crossfield, Jessica
Rowell, David
Crossfield, Stuart
Rowell, Ligaya
Lord, Charlotte
Nations, Angela
Crossfield, Leigh

Nations, Bryan

Simply Amazing/S.A.2
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[«2)

07367
01238
80396
90117
42675
91677
13059
03350

N P b wow b N

Johnson, Eddie
Winslett, Justin
Winslett, Lauren
Bishop, Brittany
Scoggins, Heather
Gardner, Curteisa
Thomas, Joyce
Fortner, Roderick

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

61111 Yellowhammers
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

©
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61708
FROM :

98838
91281
21484
87016
30382
21901
80086
31794

Stacked

Nguyen, Johnny

N 0000

Rosas-Hueramo, Manuel

Nguyen, Michelle
Nguyen, Tom
Garcia, Mariano
Cruz, Jose

Vo, Duy

Padilla, Jackie

Deck

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

7
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62101
FROM :

04013
41280
42979
42878
07982
72031
72282
02273

Rackball

Carter, Thomas
Carter, Dana
Ireland, Lance

Ireland, Christy

N 0000

Griffin-Bates, Chryseis

Rhodes, John
Allgood, Jennifer

Ridlehoover, Johnny

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

I
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62205
FROM :

16200
01523
89942
70393
80572
80617
80629
69919

The Outl

Land, Graham
Heatherly, David
Morgan, Weldon
Heatherly, Jonathon
Shurafa, Asher
Dunaway, Aidan
Fisher, Justin
Heatherly, Jordan

aws

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

]

N N A O W O W

91662
79620
21077
20396
12396
48211
10309
80654

Myers, Butch
Witte, Katherine
Simpson, Jeffrey
Sweet, Michael
Butler, Peyton
Powers, Jean
Ramey, Rylan
Hines, Kyhl

N 0000

N 0000



June 12, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

62206 Red's Army
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
6 12098 Gumapac, Kevin
2 77005 Moody, Melanie
4 80126 Neely, Michelle
4 19190 Morris, Zachary
4 93683 Askew, Jonathon
8 04015 Simpson, James
5 05111 Bolton, Chasity
2 52783 Irby, Shaqueta
62306 In My Pocket
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
6 80224 McFarland, Scott
5 81021 McDaniel, Joshua
5 31710 Hambrick, Michael
4 29514  Jackson, Dakota
5 12064 Sanders, Roderick
| 2 52485 Cole, Amber
3 10301 Turner, Kayla
I3 21395 Hudson, Matthew
62605 Shark Attack
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
4 10247 Reed, Kristel
4 60261 Adams, Kenneth
5 00843 Payne, Ronnie
6 95872 Risner, Jason
6 88423 Weems, Kyle
2 73101 Nail, Sonya
4 80577 Nail, Nick
2 80621 Posey, Michelle
62805 Glass Breakers
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
6 90495 Snyder, William
8 11119 Glass, Michael H.
4 73003 Bartlett, Allyson
7 80021 White, Johnathan
5 80468 Treubig, Isabella
6 80447 Gardner, Matthew
3 10186 Ellis, David
3 20802 Patterson, Isabella

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

62208
FROM :

Testosterone
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[ee]
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62309
FROM :

98391 McGhee Sr., Marcus
12995 McGhee Jr., Marcus
11200 McGhee, Cameron
83084 Lacey, David

74826 Lomax, Ronald
90280 Brooks, Michael
98325 Campbell, Michael
11212 Montgomery, Braden

Breaking Bad
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

N
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62607
FROM :

N 0000

N 0000

84101 Culberson, Eric

91917  Miller, Jerry

11576  Miller, Amber

70174  Devenyns, Christopher
90577 Devenyns, Angela
92236 Woods, Mitch

80610  Adkins, Richard

98997  Barnes, Michael

Lucky Strokes
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

I
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62809
FROM :

80359 Westfall, Dylan
51097 Premani, Madison
61864 Westfall, Jonathan
51894  Lovell, Patrick
51299  walker, Hanna
12698 Thomas, Grant
31993  Howell, Kieran
80642  Elenteny, Amanda

Dysfunktional
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

N

AN AN M O

N 0000

N 0000

93533 Jones, Michelle

93411 Burnett, Jessica Martin
31793 Payant, Hunter

32692  Lancaster, Hunter
80134 Doaks, Anna

11262 Gill, Dewey

80213 Bartlett, Zack

82323  Ortiz, Mark

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

62305
FROM :

Tipsy Twisters
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

©
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62604
FROM :

09476 Barnes, Mike
17753 Barnes, Margie
02181 Carter, Steve
94029  Carrell, Tom
31060 Boyd, Harold
03717 Glass, Angie
09109  Johnson, Harry
20108  Shadwick, Lewis
The Outsiders

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

w
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62609
FROM :

90298  Kerklin 1ll, Thomas
74929 Madison, Jennifer
82066  Kerklin Jr., Thomas
75418  Cappetti, Darrell
97196  Massey, Ricky
10231 Massey, Rickey
04017  Fancher, Murray
80045  Jarvis, Jeff

Bar Flies

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[ee]
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63102
FROM :

12311 Coman, Albert
80238 Coman, Ashley
60466 Harper, Deborah
91126  Johnson, Erin
60285 Tate, Melissa
80546  Tatum, Philip
80566 Hogue, Don
41696 Halstead, Hannah
The Pygmies

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

]
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92214  Williams, Josh
63184  Gauthier, Janet
01047  Alfano, Chris
98049  Penherski, Peter
82249  Kerksieck, David
11562  Moncrief, John
62985  Green, Seth
01819 Leong, David

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000



June 12, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

63309 The Wizards of Odds
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

4 91018 Fitts, David
3 09912 Fitts, Gloria
4 07959 Lanzarotta, Joyce
4 60367 Lanzarotta, Jeffery
6 22585 Sorden, Michael
5 96627 Sutterlin, Ricky
2 80240 Franks, Marisa
63408 Hook'em'
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
4 03717 Glass, Angie
7 91280 Smitherman, Eric
4 91916 Carden, Michael
3 09109 Johnson, Harry
4 02181 Carter, Steve
5 94029 Carrell, Tom
4 62668 Fuller, John
6 20108 Shadwick, Lewis
63506 Speed Rollers
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
8 61520 Anderson, Dalton
2 12567 Brasher-Anderson, Tammy
4 92797 Anderson, Monica
6 03063 Morrison, James
I 5 33198 Morris, Jessica
4 80460 Howard, Zackary

63706 Hot Shots
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

9

w N WA NN

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

00368
80370
12067
94919
21591
90731
12392
10927

Johnson, Jason
Alvis, Wendy
Littleton, David
Alvis, Dallas
Brown, Brian

N 0000

Speakman, Alexandria

Lee, Emily

Owen, David

63310 Pick Pockets
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

7 32381 Nguyen, Hai
3 99278 Daffre, Madeleine
4 92465  Stanley, Kristopher
3 89121 Daffre, Sergio
2 32183 Stanley, Margaret
6 02488 Scoggins, Billy
4 91210 Guyton, Ashley
4 40178  Scoggins, Amanda
63501 Team Ramrod
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
4 95803 Griggs, Mary
7 99057 Burnett, Aaron
2 72683 Bailey, Katherine
4 92504 Jones, Kelly
6 95542  Franklin, Evan
2 32291 Wood, Mykel
4 80458  Stapleton, Tyler
4 68435 Clay, David
63508 Captain Hook
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
3 98837 Finner, Rachel
5 81108 Lassiter, KeShawn
4 81880 Hockaday, Crystal
5 72461 Trice, Carl
4 10297 Morgan, Sharon
4 19719 Wilson, Devin
7 90280 Brooks, Michael
3 20785 Robertson, William
63708 Dixie Shooters
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
7 72771 Deloney, Christopher
4 30059 Chamblee, Randall
5 98148 Champion, Rick
3 81470 McClendon, Michelle
2 71124  Armstrong, Kenneth
I 3 20475 Bailey, John
|4 30365 McCombs, Terry

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

63407 That's What She Said
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

©

4
2
4
5
7
2
5

63504

FROM :

23237 Selbrede, David
11288 Waldon, Richard
19131 Hein, Kristen
12154  Ward, James
80536  Threatt, Michael
13188 Bishop, Ryan
38921  Bishop, Jennifer
02886 Carter, Lane
Sandy Grit

Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

o]
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63703

FROM :

71804
02920
11870
11262
01730
01075
90462
02914

5S2N1R

Talerico, Mace
White, Kyong
Talerico, Michael
Gill, Dewey
Chandler, Jay
Clemmons, Neil

Schreuders, Marlene

Maxwell, Philip

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[é)]
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63801

FROM :

11172 Samples, Noah
42976  Samples, William
61078 Samples, Klara
99213  Rocker, Walter
80421 Samples, Madison
12088 Nicholson, Orval
80635 Nicholson, Lisa
11107  Samples, Brylee
Top Shots

Hueytown, AL

Skl Number Name

N
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47051
00778
80036
73091
17751
98157
12264
01384

Snider Jr., Edwin
Cribbs, Rick
Crowder, Don
Jayne, Holly
Young, Crystal
Jayne, Richard
Crowder, Donna

Gamble, Lisa

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000
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9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

63808

Nemo

FROM : Hueytown, AL
Skl Number Name

6
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64104
FROM :

5
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64113
FROM :
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65301
FROM :

05755
58231
10365
32060
78122
71281
92912
83216

Byars, James
Englebert, Jeff
Bell, Tommy
Bell, Starla
Magana, Juan
Little, Patrick
Ritter, Morgan
Buder, Michael

Beer, Shots, Refills
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

91999
80336
04025
56141
12235
80328
03570
72368

Brandenberg, Brian
Langford, Chester
Vines, Shannon
Shepherd, David
Kendrick, Karen
Langford, Tracy
Eastman, Alex
Cordell, Darren

Any Pocket, Anytime
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

05051
80468
61520
80087
92797
80094
10373
82983

Treubig, Mark
Treubig, Isabella
Anderson, Dalton
Blessing, Shawn
Anderson, Monica
Kellogg, Laurie
Barnett, Heath

McCrorie, Derek

Red's Renegades
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

3
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

63184
92214
22585
50473
99632
82323
11977
80240

Gauthier, Janet
Williams, Josh
Sorden, Michael
Chuang, Ben
Jones, Justin

Ortiz, Mark
Blankenship, Mandy

Franks, Marisa

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

64101 Pocket Change
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

4 27622 Glass, Kristie
6 91572 Schroeder, Jeffrey
4 12167 Shaw, Robert
7 80213 Bartlett, Zack
2 81297 McGlown, Aleiyah
4 80400 Wimberly, Tonya
4 02223 Shaw, Taylor
3 70594  Morrison, Leslie
64105 99 Buckets
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
6 11218 Aldridge, Christopher
8 04015 Simpson, James
4 00842 Goodson, Leon
4 80268 Laird, Megan
I 3 07162 Goodson, Vicki
5 04583  Stricklin, Walter
4 60351 Bailey, Steve
3 80228 Johnson, Diane
64114 Shots & Giggles
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
6 51172 Greer, Jason
4 98274 Casey, Lisa
4 11262 Gill, Dewey
5 04464 Casey, Chris
7 93758 George, Greg
3 10167 Carlson, Jennifer
I 2 10197 cCarlson, Mae
5 20096 Craver, Jesse
65304 Slow Strokers
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
7 80120 Ezelle, Gerald
3 80459 Watkins, Kristian
4 80494  Smith, Eric
2 80505 Smith, Lynn
5 80122 Beasley, Gerald
3 80562 Roberts, Lacey
5 92707 Gudknecht, Amanda

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

64102 Smoke & Hope
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

[¢]
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64108
FROM :

o]
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64303
FROM :

01106
02273
03756
02313
03720
10186
92622
87954

Patterson, James

Ridlehoover, Johnny

Cooke, Danielle
Patterson, Amy
Brogan, Kenny
Ellis, David
Nations, Angela
Nations, Bryan

Lizzy's Team
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

02488
01669
80460
41118
31902
20802
40178
93800

Scoggins, Billy
Parsons, Samuel
Howard, Zackary
Scoggins, Seth
Baker, Brianna
Patterson, Isabella
Scoggins, Amanda
Madison, Dwayne

Lucky Rollers
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

o]
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65306
FROM :

94221
92527
32882
51283
99008
72129
34972
91933

Cochran, Chris
Woods, Gary
Franklin, Kenneth
Williams, Patricia
Hardaway, Lindsey
Mitchell, Dennis
Gooch, Dustin

Foster, Camron

Cool Kids Table
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[ee]
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92076
13196
92122
90319
80471
31690
92048
58093

Howard, Eric
Howard, Taylor
Smetek, Kathleen
Holliday, Holly
Grohoske, Kevin
Pennington, Lea
Holliday, Chris
Holliday, Rile

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000
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65307
FROM :

Que Tha Duck!
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[ee]
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65405
FROM :

91759 Barnes, Joshua
21704 Barnes, Kaylyn
80408 Acker, Sam

70469  Ydarraga, Kevin
04017  Fancher, Murray
49002 Deuel, Stephen
96369  Wehby, Melissa
40690 Blankenship, Justin
Put Me In Coach

Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

N

N NN O w g

65506
FROM :

50478 Cannon, Sha
11074  Franklin, Eddie Bo
40476 Cannon, Nathan
75017  Franklin, Sherry
93986  Giles, Brian

92271  McGuire, Nick
80213  Bartlett, Zack
40674  Woodard, Rebecca
Alley Cats

Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

[é)]
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65701
FROM :

04079 Fradenburg, Allee
80536 Threatt, Michael
94636 Fradenburg, Frank
04313 Carlisle, Alysia
00992  Campbell, Phillip
98245 Reardon, Eric
98292  Faull, William

A for Effort

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[«2)

N OO b WA DN

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

92601 Gibson, Buzzy
01189 Davis, Natalie
93009 Bonds, Andreia
32883  Askew, Kasey
49301  Cooper, Clayton
00950 Rowell, David
77011 Rowell, Ligaya
73185  Parmer, Britni

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

65402 Sparkley Tacos
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
5 95688 Bradford, Steve
6 00442 Capps, Johnny
3 01437 Taft, Diane
3 83153 Scarvey, Dennis
6 04204 Capps, Jeff
5 93686 Seeboth, James
2 30871 Seeboth, Melinda
4 93722  Giles, Keith
65406 Shake & Break
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
7 11102 Wehby, Dain
3 98921 Langton-Wehby, Tyla
9 09476 Barnes, Mike
2 17753 Barnes, Margie
5 01120 Mann Jr., Victor
3 20802 Patterson, Isabella
4 02181 Carter, Steve
| 3 94924 Reed, Jacob
65507 Low Expectations
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
4 12167 Shaw, Robert
6 90495 Snyder, William
5 75610 Bartlett, Cynthia
6 98565 Bartlett, Tracy
4 02223 Shaw, Taylor
7 80213 Bartlett, Zack
2 31168 Revilla, Tammy
3 98921 Langton-Wehby, Tyla
67301 The Will To Thrill!
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
4 11262  Gill, Dewey
3 03999 Kirkpatrick, Heather
9 94074 Kirkpatrick, Zane
5 04250 Dorn, Vann
5 80184 Holcombe, John
6 99078 Bajjalieh, Sidney
1 10972 Holcombe, Dana
4 09228 Vvann, Kayla

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

65404
FROM :

Poppa's Dream Team
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

I
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65505
FROM :

62096 Duncan, Wendy
42979 Ireland, Lance
42878 Ireland, Christy
74920  Shaw, Heather
99057  Burnett, Aaron
24992 Duncan, Aaron
80587  Jones, Chris
72282 Allgood, Jennifer
No One Knows

Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

N
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65606
FROM :

92419 Doughton, Carla
82176 Oberlin, Matthew
93694 Gable, Lee
91183 Gable, Jennifer
66806 Larussa, Jim
91938 Doughton, David
07405 Stephens, Jeffrey
11973  Horton, Angela
NoOdLeZ~N~CrAcKaz

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

w
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67402
FROM :

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

41587 Ward, Phuong

93584  Lin, Sebastian

03555  Hill, Heath

92847  Truong, Sang

91366 Ho, Tommy

62888 Techarakpong, Tongchana
05792 Huynh, Amy

91210  Guyton, Ashley

Lucky Shots N 0000

Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

[&)]
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80518 Chase, Lewis
92797  Anderson, Monica
61520 Anderson, Dalton
38921  Bishop, Jennifer
13188 Bishop, Ryan
80474 Treptau, Philip
63059  Sherrer, Joyce
30280 Baugh, Jason
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67403 Position Filled N 0000
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

6 97457 Morris, Jennifer

9 18941 Payton, Scott

5 49305 Morris, Mary

5 80466 Saylor, Timothy

3 53075 Saylor, Autumn

5 04583  Stricklin, Walter

2 12597 Lewis, Nancy

7 92819 Hyder, Terry
67507 Chemical X N 0000
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

3 80103 Marcrum, Ashley

4 31586 Combs, Sharryl

5 97607 Kalb, Nicholas

4 11822 King, William

3 12078  wriston, Robert

6 81089 Kelly, Marshall

6 01507 Lane, Kelly

3 90801 Darousse, Jaouhar
67707 Justice League SS N 0000
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

8 98391 McGhee Sr., Marcus

4 91677 Gardner, Curteisa

5 11200 McGhee, Cameron

3 11215 sandifer, Shelia

2 72082 McGhee, Jacquita

I 5 88823 Avant, Christopher

3 12995 McGhee Jr., Marcus

5 04227 Robinson, Christopher
91109 Put'Em Where You Want 'EmN 0000
FROM : Bessemer, AL

Skl Number Name

5 99211 Evans, Randall

5 98157 Jayne, Richard

3 73091 Jayne, Holly

4 97227 Whaley, Jacob

2 43000 Britnell, Payton

2 80279 Phillips, Krista

I 2 11091 Johnson, Ashley
5 70184 Riles, Marcus

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

67404 Peach City Styx N 0000
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
5 72566 Popwell, John
5 08981 Guest, Philip
4 80246 Maddox, Justin
6 28021 Woods, Gary
3 12087 Massey, Stephannie
7 32984 Fountain, Matthew
2 12796  McClusky, Steven
|7 42492  Brasher, Kevin
67508 Racker Snappers N 0000
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
6 01047 Alfano, Chris
8 99127 Madden, Dustin
| 4 72114 Christian, Darin
7 80120 Ezelle, Gerald
4 50160 Armstrong, Ricky
2 70570 Armstrong, Charlotte
5 80122 Beasley, Gerald
3 80562 Roberts, Lacey
91103 Wanna Talk About it? N 0000
FROM : Hueytown, AL
Skl Number Name
5 95207 Holcombe, Mitch
7 76908 Echols, Benjamin
4 31466 Pressley, Joe
3 79029 McDonald, Amanda
3 17728 Culberson, David
I 7 92651 Adams, Joey
5 91394  wilkinson I, John Roy
6 91409 Sparks, Casey
94905 I'm Stripes, Right? N 0000
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
4 38920 McKenzie, Raymond
6 60782 Harris, Brian
4 10081 Calvin, Robert
3 71968 Kinney, Tammy
3 80379 Harris, Elise
7 80040 Eads, Aaron
4 80278 King, Josh
4 80075 Eads, Courtney

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

67409 PB&F

N 0000

FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name

7 99057 Burnett, Aaron
7 93411 Burnett, Jessica Martin
5 02813 Toodle, Christopher
3 12991 Haisten, Katie
4 80424 Cosgrove, Justin
2 52904 Tumpkin, Jeremiah
4 29514 Jackson, Dakota
4 86824 Woods, Jeffrey
67701 Sunday Shooters N 0000
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
2 82262 Northeutt, Terri
5 12286 Laughlin, Don
5 42360 Abel, Jim
5 94083 Northcutt, Greg
7 11780 Owens, Thomas
5 70959 Abel, Lashonne
6 82567 Lowery, Jeff
3 62388 Betts, Louann
91108 Anything But That N 0000
FROM : Hueytown, AL
Skl Number Name
5 80036 Crowder, Don
5 99027 Wilson, Danny
1 12264 Crowder, Donna
2 04043 Nichols, Patricia
3 56814 Roberts, Michael
6 94075 Culver, David
4 80607 Drummond, Jeffrey
3 80616 Drummond, Jody
94907 Bangin Tacos N 0000
FROM : Helena, AL
Skl Number Name
4 40394 Foushee, Ray
4 91561 Foushee, Raymond
4 81927 Foushee, Michael
2 80286 Rogers, Lee
4 81603 Sattar, Muhammad
I 2 12785 Antee, Alan
I 5 80436 Hand, Christian
I 1 20580 Herbert, Keaneth



